
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 606RN Front Flex Pipe 1

2 603RN Resonated Centre Section 1

3 601RN Link Pipe 1

4 602RN Rear Silencer 1

Fit Kit

5 Z016.10062 79mm Heavy Duty Clamp 3

Part No.

Fit Kits

Features

Car

Year

Notes

Renault Megane RS300 Trophy

2019 - Current

SRN032

328FK

Pipe Diameter:- 76.2mm

NOTE: ENSURE SCORPION SYSTEM IS CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS AND ALL ORIGINAL FUNCTIONS WORK CORRECTLY.

E-MARK N/A

DATE 18/06/19

ISSUE 00

AUTHORISED M.Ydlibi

ss‘STAY CONNECTED TO RED POWER.

Estimated Fitting Time: 2 Hours

1

2

3

4

5

5

5

Unplug the cable from the 
valve prior to removing the 
original exhaust. Cover the   
conector and fasten the cable 
out of the way as it is not 
required with the Scorpion 
system.

Where not supplied use original fittings. Parking sensors 
must be unplugged and rear valance removed for exhuaust 
fitmnet. Original system requires cutting. 

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS//


